ACC HITCH TO SECOND SECOND TO SECOND SECOND TO SECOND SECOND TO SECOND	TATE OF KANSAS		WELL PLUG K.A.R.			API NUME	DER 071-20764-10-00	
SEP 2 2003 NOTICE: PILLOW COMPLETELY  SEP 2 2003 NOTICE: PILLOW COMPLETELY  and referre to Completely  and referre to Completely  SEC. 13 TAP. LONG Section Line  RCC WICHITA  OFFICE WITHIS 30 days.  RCC WICHITA  SEC. 13 TAP. LONG Section Line  SEC. 13 TA	30 S Market, Root	m 2078 _						
SEP 2 2000 and return to Comes, Div.  OCC WICHITA  Office within 30 days.  OCC WICHITA  OFFIce within 30 days.  OCC WICHITA  OFFICE WITHIN 30 days.  OCC WICHITA  OCC WICHITA  OCC WICHITA  OCC SCE. 3 TWP.   Section Line  1980' FT. from 8 Section Lin	/ichita, KS 67202	RECEIVED				FENSE NA	The state of the s	
EASE OPERATOR ATTOW O' EGAS TWO.  SEC. 13 TWP. ISAGE. 412 (E) of (W)  DORESS P.O. BOX 862 NOTMAN OK 73070  DORESS P.O. BOX 862 NOTMAN OK 73070  DORESS P.O. BOX 862 NOTMAN OK 73070  DATE WELL CASHELL CONSTRUCTION OF THE WELL CASHELT CA								
SEC. 13 TWP. [ARC. 42] (E) ON(W)  DORESS P.O. BOX 86.2 NOrman OK 73070		SEP 2 2 ZUUS	d return	to C	oas. Div.		·	
SEC. 13 TWP. [ARC. 42] (E) ON(W)  DORESS P.O. BOX 86.2 NOrman OK 73070	KCC WICHITA					1980'	1980' Ft. from & Section Line	
Date Well Completed  Active State of Well Pt Active Supply Well)  Plugging Commenced S-1-03  Plugging Commenced S-1-03  Plugging Completed S-1-03  Active State St	EASE OPERATOR ACCOUNTING OILEGAS, INC.						TWP.165RGE.42 (E) of (W)	
Date Well Completed  According Formation  Content  Conten						COUNTY _	Greeley	
Plugging Commenced \$-1-03  plugging Completed \$-1-03  plugging proposal was approved on (Acco District Agent's Name).  (Acco							Completed	
(Agre)	Character of Well PER						Plugging Commenced 2-1-03	
(KCC District Agent's Name).  S ACD-1 filed? LeS	<del></del>					Plugging	Plugging Completed 8-1-03	
SACO-1 filed? "QES If not, is well log strached? "QES roducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 5220' how depth and thickness of all water, oil and ges formations.  OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out  83/2" S.t.S.—D-  escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was according it into the hole. If cament or other plugger used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each service of social plug a 24/3%, tunned 50 sack plug a 18/3%, tunned 50 sack plug a 18/3%, tunned 50 sack plug Prom. 40' to surface?  Filed not have mounded believe the plugging contractor Acid Services, L.C. License No. 32453  ddress 10 2444 NE Hiway 61 Prot. KS 67124-8613 (20)672-1201  AMME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow 011 & GAS, Inc.  TATE OF OKIAhowa Country OF Cleveland, sas.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworm on oath, says: that I have knowledge of the facts tratements, and matters herein contained and the log of the show-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) The Difference of the facts of the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Address) P.O. Bay 26/2 Norman OK 73  OFFICIAL SEAL PIDELIC LINSUACIONED Commission Experience: April 28 2004  NOTARY PUBLIC Commission Experience Expires: April 28 2004  Notary Public Commission Expire April 28 2004	he plugging propo	osal was approved	on				(date)	
CASING RECORD  CASING	у						<u> </u>	
CASING RECORD  CASING	s ACO-1 filed?	yes it not,	is well	log a	ttached?_	4es		
CASING RECORD  CASING	enducing Formatio	20	Desth	to T	00	Botte	T.D. 5220'	
CASING RECORD  FORMATION  Content  From To Size  Put in Pulled out  858" 9:15 - D  escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid as a laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plug is each astate the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set immed 50 sack plug e 1800. Plumped 50								
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the and fluid was laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug care and the method of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each ser immared 50 sack plug e 2682. Towared 50 sack plug e 1800. Plumped 50 sack			1	ne ge		•	20	
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fluid was laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plug ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each setumned 50 sock plug e 2/88'. Tumbed 50 sock plug e 1800'. Plumbed 50 sock plug e 2/88'. Tumbed 50 sock plug e 1800'. Plumbed 5	OIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS						
escribe in detail the sanner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluid was and the sethod or sethods used in introducing it into the hole. If casent or other plug ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set inward 50 seck plug e 2638. Tumped 50 seck plug e 1800. Plumped 50 seck plug e 280. Plumped 10 seck plug Prom 40' to surface?  SROO. Plumped 30 seck plug e 380. Plumped 10 seck plug Prom 40' to surface?  Eilled rat hole e maure hole with rement.  Ame of Plugging Contractor Acid Services, L.L.C. License No. 32453  ddress 10244 NE Hiway 61 Pratt KS 67124-8613 (20)672-1201  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow 01 E G + 5, Inc.  TATE OF OKlahowa County of Cleveland, ss.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworn on aath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts it at the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Through Brown 0 K 73  PUBLIC Lindle County of Cleveland County Garden County of County of County of County of County of County OK 73  PUBLIC Lindle County County County County Of County OK 73  PUBLIC Lindle County County County County County Of County Of County Ok 73  PUBLIC Lindle County County County County Ok 73  PUBLIC Lindle County County County Ok 73  And County State of County County Ok 73  PUBLIC Commission Epiges And 28, 2004  Notary Public Commission Epiges And 28, 2004  Form Commission Epiges And 28, 2004  Form Commission Epiges And 28, 2004	Formation	Content	From	To	_	<u> </u>	Pulled out	
iscal and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plug ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set uwweed 50 sock plug e 2688. Tumped 50 sock plug e 1800. Plumped 50 sock plug e 380. Plumped 10 sock plug Prom 40' to surface.  Sock plug e 380. Plumped 10 sock plug Prom 40' to surface.  Eilled rat hole & mause hole with rement.  Ame of Plugging Contractor Acid Services, L.L.C. License No. 32453  Iddress 10244 NE Hiway 61. Pratt KS (57124-8613 (20)672-120)  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow 011 & Gas, Inc.  TATE OF OKlahowa County of Cleveland, ss.  Thow 012 Gas (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts that attements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brack.  PUBLIC Lindar County  SWORN TO before me this 10th day of September, 19 200:  PUBLIC Lindar County  SWORN TO before me this 10th day of September, 19 200:  PUBLIC Commission Dopies Apr. 28, 2004  Notary Public N					8 2/2,,	Rits	-0-	
iscal and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plug ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set uwweed 50 sock plug e 2688. Tumped 50 sock plug e 1800. Plumped 50 sock plug e 380. Plumped 10 sock plug Prom 40' to surface.  Sock plug e 380. Plumped 10 sock plug Prom 40' to surface.  Eilled rat hole & mause hole with rement.  Ame of Plugging Contractor Acid Services, L.L.C. License No. 32453  Iddress 10244 NE Hiway 61. Pratt KS (57124-8613 (20)672-120)  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow 011 & Gas, Inc.  TATE OF OKlahowa County of Cleveland, ss.  Thow 012 Gas (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts that attements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brack.  PUBLIC Lindar County  SWORN TO before me this 10th day of September, 19 200:  PUBLIC Lindar County  SWORN TO before me this 10th day of September, 19 200:  PUBLIC Commission Dopies Apr. 28, 2004  Notary Public N			-		<del> </del>			
ame of Plugging Contractor Acid Services, L.L.C. License No. 32453  ddress 10244 NE Hiway 61, Pratt. KS 67124-8613 (20672-1201)  AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow 011 & Gas, Lyc.  TATE OF OKlahowa County of Cleveland, ss.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or Operator) or (Operator) or Operator) o	laced and the meere used, state	ethod or methods up the character of plug e 2688'. Pu	sed in in the same a mored 50	trodu nd de sac	eing it li pth plac <u>k plug e</u> ed 10 soc	nto the ho ed, from _\%00'_P	feet to feet each set	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow Oil & Gas, Inc.  TATE OF OKlahowa County of Cleveland, as.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts tratements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brach.  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  PUBLIC Linguage Clark And Sworn to before me this lote day of September, 2200: And County State of Clerks and County Public Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires: April 28, 2004  Fore Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow Oil & Gas, Inc.  TATE OF OKlahowa County of Cleveland, as.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts tratements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brach.  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  PUBLIC Linguage Clark And Sworn to before me this lote day of September, 2200: And County State of Clerks and County Public Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires: April 28, 2004  Fore Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004	4 Glucaina	6:3A	Secui	c <b>e</b> e	5 L.L.	٤.	LICORSO NO. 32453	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Arrow Oile Gas, Inc.  TATE OF Oklahoma county of Cleveland, ss.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or Dove-described well, being first duly swarn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that he same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mandle County Of Cleveland County Of Commission Doires Apr. 28, 2004  WAY Commission Doires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires: April 28, 2004  Form County Commission Doires Apr. 28, 2004  Form County Commission Doires Apr. 28, 2004  Form County County Commission Doires Apr. 28, 2004  Form County Count			_		•		<i>r</i>	
TATE OF OKlahoma COUNTY OF Cleveland, 35.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or bove-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brown  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norway OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norway OK 73  PUBLIC Linguage County Sworn to before me this 10th day of September, 12 200:  WANDFOR Cleveland County State of Commission Expires: April 28 2004  Form CP-4	<del></del>	3		, ,		1110		
Dove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brown  (Address) P. Bax 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) P. Bax 262 Norman OK 73  PUBLIC Lindar Clark  WANDER Clark  WANDER Clark  WANDER Clark  WANDER Clark  WANDER Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires:  April 28 2004  Form CP-4	<b>.</b>						5, -NC ,	
Dove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mull Brown  (Address) P.O. Box 862 Norman OK 73  (Address) P.O. Box 862 Norman OK 73  PUBLIC Lindar Clark  NANDFOR Clarksland County  STATE OF Commission Expires:  (Address) P.O. Box 862 Norman OK 73  (Addr	TATE OF OKIC	shows o	DUNTY OF		levela	nd	_,35.	
(Address)  PUBLIC Lindar Clark  NAMDFOR Clarksford County  PTAPLE Commission Expires:  PART Commission Expires Expires:  PART Commission Expires E	Amo	il è Gas			(	Employee o	f Operator) or (Operator) o	
(Signature) Mull Brack.  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  PUBLIC Lindar County  MANDER Clark  MANDER Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires:  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 73  Expires:  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 74  Expires:  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK 74  Expires:  (Address) Po. Box 262 Norman OK	bove-described w	ell, being first d matters herein co	uly sworn	on o	eth, says he log of	the above-	described well as filed that	
Address) P. O. Box 262 Norman OK 73  PUBLIC Lindar County  NANDROR Cleared and County  STATE OF Commission Expires:  Public Commission Expires:  April 28 2004  Spires:  P. O. Box 262 Norman OK 73  April 28 2004  Form CP-4	he same are true	and correct, so h	elp me Go	d.		Λ.	OB Broken	
PUBLIC Lindle County  NAMOROR Cleristend County  STATE OF Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires: April 28, 2004  Form Commission Expires:					•	PaR	av 26-2 Narman OK 78-71	
NAND FOR Clarestand County  STATE OF Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires:  April 28, 2004  Fora CP-4	LOTAPL OFF	ICIAL SEAL		\ <u>\</u>		~+0·-L		
NAND FOR Clarestand County  STATE OF Commission Expires Apr. 28, 2004  Expires:  April 28, 2004  Fora CP-4	PUBLIC Lin	SUBRICULARY AND SWO	ORN TO bef	fore n	ne this 📈	Come day	CA 1	
For CP-4	IN AND FOR Clere	eland County		-	X	uden K.	(lack)	
Form CP-4	AZAHON Commissk		ires: <i>(</i>	Deri	1 28 20	104	- Rev	
							Form CP-4 Revised 05-88	